FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL									
OMB Number:	3235-0287								
Estimated average burden									
hours per response:	0.5								

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b)

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person*				2.1	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol								5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer							
Chong David Cheung Hyen						UNIVERSAL ELECTRONICS INC [UEIC								(Check all applicable)						
Chong David Cheung Hyen]									Directo			10% Ov		
							['									(give title	specify			
(Last) (First) (Middle)					3. 1	3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)									below) Execu		Pres	ident -Asi	a	
15147 NORTH SCOTTSDALE ROAD						12/30/2020														
H300					\perp															
,			_ 4. I	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)								6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable								
(Street)														Line) X Form filed by One Reporting Person						
SCOTTSDALE AZ 85254														Λ		•	- 1			
					-									Form filed by More than One Reporting Person						
(City)	(5	state)	(Zip)																	
	`																			
		Tab	le I - N	on-Deri	vativ	e Se	curit	ies Ac	quire	d, Di	sposed o	of, or Be	nefic	ially	Owned					
1. Title of	Security (Ins	tr. 3)		2. Transa	ction	Execution Date, Year) if any			3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 ar						6. Ownership		7. Nature	
				Date (Month/D	ay/Year									d 5)	Securitie Benefici	ally	Form: Direct (D) or Indirect		of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
						(Month/Day/Year)								ollowing	(l) (ln					
									Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price		Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)				(
Common Stock				12/30/2020				М		12,060	A	\$35.2	275 ⁽¹⁾	18	,890		D			
Common Stock			12/30/2020				F ⁽²⁾		8,088	D	\$5	2.6	10	,802		D				
						7													See	
															_				Footnote	
Common Stock													5,112		I (3)		Number			
																			3.	
													<i>e.</i> .							
			iable ii								posed of, converti				wned					
1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction	3A. Deer	ned	4.		5. N	umber	6. Date	Exerc	isable and	7. Title ar	d Amo	unt 8	. Price of	9. Numbe	r of	10.	11. Nature	
Derivative Security	Conversion or Exercise	Date (Month/Day/Year)	Execution if any (Month/I	n Date,	Transa Code (of Derivative		Expiration Da (Month/Day/Y			of Securities Underlying			Derivative Security	derivative Securities		Ownership	hip of Indirect Beneficial	
(Instr. 3)	Price of	(Month/Day/Tear)		Day/Year)	8)	mou.	Sec	urities	(141011111	, Day, i	(Cai)	Derivative Secu			nstr. 5)	Beneficial	ly Di	Direct (D)	Ownership	
	Derivative Security						Acquire (A) or					(Instr. 3 and 4)				Owned Following		or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)	
						Disposed of (D) (Instr.									Reported Transaction	on(s)				
								4 and 5)							(Instr. 4)	.5.1(5)				
				Ī									Amou	unt						
													or Numb	ber						
					Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercis	sable	Expiration Date	Title	of Share	es						
El					2000	_	(,,)	(-)			- ===			-					 	
Employee Stock	\$35.275 ⁽¹⁾	12/30/2020			M			12,060	05/12/	2015	02/12/2021	Common	12,0	60	\$35.275	69.30:	,	D		
Option (Rt to Buy)	ψυυ.ΔΙυ	12/30/2020			***			12,000	03/12/	2010	02/12/2021	Stock	12,0		Ψ30.210	02,50.				

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. Exercise Price determined in accordance with the terms of the Company's applicable Stock Incentive Plan.
- 2. Represents a "net exercise" of outstanding stock options. The reporting person received 3,972 shares of common stock on net exercise of options to purchase 12,060 shares of common stock. The Company withheld 8,088 shares of common stock underlying the option for payment of the exercise price and tax withholdings, using the closing stock price on December 30, 2020 of \$52.60 pursuant to the terms of the applicable Stock Incentive Plan.
- 3. These shares are held in a tax deferred annuity company of which Mr. Chong owns 100% and as to which Mr. Chong disclaims beneficial ownership.

Remarks:

/s/David Cheung Hyen Chong by Valerie J. Ballard, pursuant to Limited Power of Attorney dated May 16, 2013 (attached)

12/31/2020

** Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.